Amtscup Konolfingen Pistole

Emmentalischer Schiitzenverband

Einzelrangliste
01.05.2022 - 10.10.2022

Amtscup P Halbfinal - SPK/Ordonnanz

Rang Teilnehmer
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Neuenschwander Markus

Moser Mike

Kiinzi Arthur

Junker Peter

Tanner Samuel
Schiitz Dominik Joel
Wiithrich Hanspeter
Frei Silvia

Graf Peter

von Kanel René

van Beest Louis Georg
Streun Werner
Schafer Johann Ulrich
Frey Natalja

WolIfli Mirjam

Miiller Michael

1961V
1992 E
1965 E
1960 V
1983 E
1997 E
1976 E
1962 V
1977 E
1964 E
1953V
1968 E
1969 E
1967 E
1982 E
1993 E

Verein

Linden, Pistolenschiitzen
Minsingen, Sportschiitzen
Z&ziwil-Grosshdchstetten, Pistolenschi
Zaziwil-Grosshochstetten, Pistolenschi
Minsingen, Sportschitzen
Z&ziwil-Grosshdchstetten, Pistolenschi
Linden, Pistolenschiitzen
Zaziwil-Grosshdchstetten, Pistolenschi
Konolfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Konolfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Konolfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Linden, Pistolenschitzen
Konolfingen, Pistolenschiitzen
Minsingen, Sportschitzen

Linden, Pistolenschitzen
Minsingen, Sportschitzen
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Punkte
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